KLASYFIKACJA SPORT MEZCZYZNI

12
6
13

JAN

ARTUR

ARTUR
tUKASZ
JOZEF MACIEJ
TOMASZ
GRZEGORZ

KLASYFIKACJA SPORT KOBIETY

Lokata Numer
startowy
1 20
2 18
3 11
4 17

MARZKA
KATARZYNA
PAULINA
JOANNA

KLASYFIKACJA SPORT RODZINY

Lokata Numer
startowy
1 2
2 1

Imie

ILONA, SEBASTIAN
KAMILA, MAREK

Nazwisko

GOLEN
MORON
JAWORSKI
RAKOWSK
BRZEZINA
KOPEC
SWiIszcz

Nazwisko

JANERKA MORON
SWIERCZYNSKA
PYROWICZ
BABUT

Nazwisko

POLAK
LACHERA

Miasto

WARSZAWA
CHORZOW
WROCLAW
rODZ
SOCHACZEW
WROCLAW
ZAMOSC

Miasto

CHORZOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LUBLIN

Miasto

WARSZAWA
KATOWICE

Imie psa

BIALA
DIUNA
KORA
NESTI, JURA
DIANA
ALASKA
JACKIE

Imie psa

BRYS
FLICKA
PAJKA

GABI, MAJA

Imie psa

DOLLY
FRIDA

DOG ORIENT -1 EDYCJASZCZEPOCICE RZADOWE 19.01.2013

Druzyna

KB GALERIA WARSZAWA
DZIABNIECI

SFORA WROCLAW

KSPZ ALASKA tODZ
CHODZEZKIJAMI.PL
SFORA WROCLAW

Druzyna
DZIABNIECI

DREAMLINER
DREAMLINER

Druzyna

KB GALERIA WARSZAWA
PRESTOR TEAM

Czas

03:23:14
03:52:39
04:27:08
04:39:23
05:45:26
06:32:28
07:05:54

Czas

03:57:17
06:27:18
06:27:18
07:05:54

Czas

03:23:13
05:51:21

Uwagi

brak 1 punktu

brak 1 punktu

Uwagi

brak 1 punktu

Uwagi

brak 1 punktu



KLASYFIKACJA HOBBY

Lokata
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Numer

startowy

56
72
69
60
57
55
9

62
63
67
65
61
68
26
25

Imie

BARTLOMIEJ
ZBIGNIEW
EWELINA, JULIUSZ
AGNIESZKA
MAGDALENA
JOANNA
PAULINA
MALGORZATA
IZABELA
KATARZYNA
AGNIESZKA
ANNA
AGNIESZKA
MARTYNA
MAGDALENA

KLASYFIKACJA HOBBY (mini)

O N O WN -

53
59
71
50
7
73
52
54

PRZEMYStAW

KATARZYNA, KAMIL, ERYK

TOMASZ
MAGDALENA
MONIKA
BARTLOMIEJ
MARIUSZ
JOANNA

Nazwisko

SOBECKI
SKUPINSKI
GEDEK
GIzA
PERCHALUK
PERCHALUK
NACIAZEK
KRZEMINSKA
CUPIAL
CERAN
CIOLKIEWICZ

FILOCHOWSKA

KOPANIA
TROCHA
tAZARSKA

KAZMIERCZAK
KOZLOWSKI-STAWARZ

BILICKI

CZOLNOWSKA-MUSIOL
STELMASZCZYK
STELMASZCZYK

REDLINSKI
PRZEZORSKA

Miasto

tODZ
KAMIENSK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
ZAKOPANE
DLUGOLEKA
JOZEFOStAW
MARKI
PABIANICE
PABIANICE
RADZYMIN
ZABKI
KATOWICE
WROCLAW

rODZ

rODZ

tODZ
RADOMSKO
KOBIELE WIELKIE
CZESTOCHOWA
tODZ

tODZ

Imie psa

STRZALA
SAGAN
LAJKA
PERUN
SIR LARYKS
FABIA
ALUK
FUMFEL

MIMI, PONGO

AKIRA
AIRA

BERKEL
BANJO
KRAKSA

TAJGA, KARMEL

BAXTER

KAJA
TAJGA
SONIA

CHOJRAK
NORKA

Druzyna

KSPZ ALASKA

DREAMLINER
DREAMLINER
DREAMLINER
SFORA WROCLAW

UNLEASHED

DOGADAJCIE SIE
PRESTOR TEAM
WILD DOGS TEAM

KSPZ ALASKA
REDS
REDS

BEAGLE +ODZ
BEAGLE +ODZ

Czas

03:14:32
03:52:11
03:54:50
04:03:54
04:03:54
04:03:55
04:03:55
04:18:18
04:18:21
04:50:30
04:56:29
05:48:25
05:48:25
05:17:42
05:48:27

02:13:59
02:35:21
02:35:30
02:51:34
02:51:46
02:52:26
03:23:53
03:24:01

Uwagi

brak 1 punktu
brak 1 punktu



KLASYFIKACJA DRUZYNOWA
Miejsce Druzyna
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DREAMLINER
SFORAWROCLAW
KSPZ ALASKA

KB GALERIA WARSZAWA
DZIABNIECI
PRESTOR TEAM
REDS

BEAGLE tODZ
CHODZEZKIJAMI.PL
UNLEASHED
DOGADAJCIE SIE
WILD DOGS TEAM

llo$¢ punktéw
126
82
79
72
71
45
43
33
32
15
11
9




